
Pachet rulmenti 6778

I.D.: 93149420

Data
publicarii 08.02.24

Coduri CPV 44442000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 12.181,00 RON - 12.181,00 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: Rulment 6317MC3 SKF-3 buc x 1027 lei=3081 lei Rulment 6319MC3 SKF-3 buc x1216 lei=3648 lei Rulment 51322M SKF-3 buc x1480 lei=4440 lei Simering 110x140x12 VITON-4 buc x62 lei=248 lei Simering 100x125x12 VITON-4 buc x 54 lei =216 lei Simering 90x110x13 VITON-4 buc x 43 lei=172 lei Simering 115x140x12 VITON-4 buc x 64 lei=256 lei Vaselina grafitata tub 0,4kg-10 tuburi x 12 lei=120 lei
